Hades Single Gift Box

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

A SUBSTANTIAL AND WELL-MADE SINGLE BOX WITH A
TRANSPARENT HINGED LID IDEAL FOR 1 PEN.

AVAILABLE COLOURS

PRODUCT DIMENSION

CARTON QUANTITY

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

PRINT AREA

BRANDING OPTION

Black, Transparent

168x55x20mm

100

25

50x20mm

Spot Print



